
 

 
 
 
 
 
Ref. No. 02-2023-24-MOP-02EW         Date: 20.06.2023 
& NFL/IMPORT/LPIA/UREA/2023-24/1                                                                                     
                                   

NOTICE INVITING GLOBAL E-TENDER 
 

Bids are invited for:- 
 

1. Supply of Muriate of Potash (MOP) in loose bulk fertilizers as detailed below: 
E-tender No. Qty. [in MT] Coast Last date of bid 

submission 

2023_NFL_157947_1 
50,000 ECI 29.06.2023 

till 14:00 Hrs IST 50,000 WCI 
 

2. For empanelment & appointment of independent inspection agencies/ 
surveyors for inspection of urea fertilizer at overseas load ports: 

E-tender No. Last date of bid submission 

2023_NFL_157958_1 05.07.2023 till 14:00 Hrs IST 

 
For details, visit websites: www.nationalfertilizers.com  or https://etenders.gov.in/ 
eprocure/app . Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, shall be published only on above 
websites. 

 
Executive Director (Marketing) 

 

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED 
 (A Govt. of India Undertaking) 
A-11, Sector-24, Noida-201301 

(CIN-L74899DL1974GOI007417) 
Phone No. 0120-2412294, Extn.2220 

http://www.nationalfertilizers.com/
https://etenders.gov.in/%20eprocure/app
https://etenders.gov.in/%20eprocure/app

